
Laser amplifier connector
compatibility

Fiber Laser Cannula
MSB Flex I

Description
A reliable and safe solution for
fragmentation of renal and ureteral
stones. Through manufacturing with
state-of-the-art technology, high-
quality materials and rigorous
validations, the result is the guarantee
of an agile and successful surgical
procedure.



msb@msbbrasil.com

msb-medical-system-do-brasil

Safe navigation: designed to provide safe navigation in the
working channel during surgery;

Excellent protection: it has additional protection that
mitigates any energy leaks that can damage both the fiber
and the laser;

Wide compatibility: it has an SMA-905 connector, ensuring
compatibility with most laser equipment available on the
market.

Characteristics

MSB Flex I
Fiber Laser Cannula

Flat Tip

SMA-905 connector

Code Diameter Length
62038
62040

272 µm
365 µm

3m
3m

Tip

Flat
Flat
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WARNING: Product mentioned in this material is intended for use by a physician. Before use, it is important to read the package insert thoroughly for the
instructions for use, warnings, and possible complications associated with the use of this device.

Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region. It must not be reproduced, distributed, or extracted. Illustrations are artistic representations
only and should not be considered as engineering drawings or photographs.
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